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SALE:1:3: DEED IS #04273-001.

SALE:1:2: MULTI-PRCL SALE; OTHER PRCL # COVERED ON

SALE:1:1: TOTAL AC FOR THIS DEED IS 87.80 AC WITH 

2024HX Base Yr

5276 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,457 114.2138 127.92 698,059 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 4458

BAS 808 100 808 67,183

BAS 1,825 100 1,825 151,745

FDG 1,092 60 655 54,462

FOP 987 30 296 24,612

FSP 120 40 48 3,991

FUS 1,825 100 1,825 151,745

6,657 5,457 453,738

BAS= N8 W27 N5 W25 S5 W24 S33 E8 N25 E16 N5 E25 S5 E27$ BAS=
W27 N5 W25 S5 W16 S25 E68 N25 $ PTR= N50 FUS=  N25 FOP= N8
W27 N16 W25 S16 W24 S21 FSP= W2 S12 E10 N12 W8 $ E8 N13 E16
N5 E25 S5 E27 $ W27 N5 W25 S5 W16 S25 E68$ PTR= E30 FDG= E42
N26 W42 S26$ W30$ S50$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100660 10 6,600.00 UT 1.10 1.10 90 1993 1993 3 90 6,534

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,750

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 19 38 722.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,444

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1,168.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,920

13,648

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 9,000.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 100 63.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 2,527

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 63.17 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 9,000.00 4,500.00 284,265


